


COCKTAILS
Drumstick

SIGNATURE STEIN COCKTAILS
Big Spiced Sling 14.95Big Gin Spritz

Jameson’s, Shanky’s Whip
whisky liqueur, Monin gomme
syrup, cold brew coffee and a
cream float. 

Suntory Whisky Tori, melon
liquor, El Bandara Blanco, lime
juice, peach bitters, and Franklin
& Sons ginger ale, served with a
grapefruit peel and thyme sprig. 

Our giant one litre stein serve of
Sly Dog Spiced Rum, melon liquor
and lime juice, topped with
Orange Hooch.
 

Bacardi raspberry rum, Crème de
Mure, raspberry puree, lime juice,
Monin vanilla syrup and soda water.

Bacardi Carta Blanca rum, 
mint, lime juice, Monin gomme
syrup and soda water. 

June Wild Peach gin, El Bandarra
fresco, Monin peach syrup and
lemon juice, topped with a peach
and strawberry foam.

Our giant one litre stein serve of
Beefeater pink gin, Monin
strawberry liquor, lemon juice 
and raspberry puree, topped with
Bodega Bay cherry hard seltzer. 

Absolute Vanilla, passionfruit liquor,
Monin gomme syrup, passionfruit
puree and pineapple juice, served
with a shot of prosecco.

Irish Cold Brew

Japanese Melon Highball 

Mojito

The Peach Lady

Pornstar Martini9.95

8.95

8.95

14.95

9.95

8.95

9.95



5.95 Largarita

BAR SNACKS

SHAKES

ALCOHOL FREE
SERVES
Bicycle Thief

HARD SLUSH
Frozen Margarita

Vanilla Milkshake

Elderflower Spritz 

Chocolate Milkshake

Strawberry Milkshake

Drumstick

The Peach Lady 

Raspberry Cooler 

Strawberry Daquiri

Frozen Aperol Spritz

5.95

5.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

Milk, fresh vanilla ice cream, topped
with whipped cream.

Seedlip Spiced, Caleno Light & Zesty,
lemon juice and Monin gomme,
topped with Franklin & Sons
elderflower lemonade. 

Milk, fresh vanilla ice cream, chocolate
sauce, topped with whipped cream.

Milk, fresh vanilla ice cream, strawberry
sauce, topped with whipped cream.

Lyers Italian spritz, Seedlip Spice, lemon
juice, Monin gomme and Franklin & Sons
grapefruit soda. 

Barcadi raspberry rum,
strawberry syrup and citrus. 

Aperol, prosecco and gomme. 

Blanco Tequila, Triple Sec, lime
juice and Monin sugar syrup,
topped with Birra Moretti. 

Cazcabel Blanco Tequila, Triple Sec,
lime juice and Monin sugar syrup. 

Caleno & Lyers, El Bandarra fresco,
Monin peach syrup and lemon juice,
topped with a peach and strawberry
foam.

Caleno Dark & Spicy, raspberry puree,
lemon juice, Monin gomme and soda. 

Seedlip Spice, Crème de Mure, raspberry
puree, lime juice, Monin vanilla syrup and
soda water. 

Add Absolute Vanilla or Four Roses Bourbon £8.45

Add Absolute Vanilla or Four Roses Bourbon £8.45

Add Absolute Vanilla or Four Roses Bourbon £8.45

8.95

8.95

9.95

8.95



BOTTLES & CANS
Beers
 

Ciders

Session IPA

Cider 

Other Stuff

Low & No Alcoholic Beers
 

Inches 

Amstel
Moretti 

Beavertown Neck Oil 

Madri(4.6%) 
Moretti (4.6%) 
Desperados (5.9%) 
Sol (4.2%) 
Daura (5.4%) 
Tiny Rebel Club Tropica
Red Stripe (4.7%)
Newcastle Brown (4.7%) 

Koppaberg Strawberry & Lime
Koppaberg Mixed Fruit (4%) 

Kopparberg
Heineken 
Lucky Saint
Schofferhoffer
Moritz Radler 

Bodega Bay Cherry
Bodega Elderflower
Hooch Lemon (4%)
Hooch Blue (4%)
Hooch Orange (4%) 

5.5
0
5.5
0

4.60
4.80
5.00
4.60
4.80
5.50
4.90
4.90

5.00
4.40
4.60
5.00
4.80

5.2
0
5.2
0
5.5
0
5.5
0
5.5
0

(5.5%) 

(4%) 

(4%) 

(4%) 

(0%)

(0%)

( 0.5%)

(2.5%) 

(2.6%) 

DRAUGHT
Lager

Looking for somewhere
to host your party?
Email us about our group bookings:
bookings@lane7.co.uk

ASK ABOUT OUR LOCAL DRAUGHT, IPA & CRAFT OPTIONS



WINE & FIZZ
Red

Cab Sav 

Malbec 

White

Chardonnay 

Pinot Grigio 

Rose

Zinfindel Rose 

Fizz

Prosecco 

Champagne 

(‘DOC Primi Soil)

(‘Mercier Brut)

(Monterey Bay)

(‘Altozano Tempranillo) ( ‘

Parlez- Vous)

(‘Le Jardin)

(‘Sereno)

 (South African Fat Barrel)

6.20

6.00

6.50

5.50

6.00

6.50

6.00

125ml

7.50

7.50

8.50

6.50

 

7.50

8.50

1 7 5ml

9.50

8.50

 9.50

11.5

0

9.50

11.0

0

250ml

3

3.00

7

5.00

28.00

31.00

28.00

2 5.00

28.00

34.00

Bottle

Sign up to stay in touch!

Stay in the loop about all things Lane7
by signing up to our mailing list today



SOFT DRINKS

Lemonade

Bottle/Can

Red Bull Range 

Bottle of Still Water

Bottle of Sparking Water 

3.2

0

2.9

5

2.9

5

2.9

5

4.2

0

2.9

5

2.9

5

Pint

3.80

3.60

3.60

3.60

Franklin & Sons

Tonics 

Mixers 

Franklin & Sons Grapefruit Soda 

Franklin & Sons Raspberry Lemonade 

Franklin & Sons Elderflower Lemonade 

3.4

5

3.4

5

3.4

5

4.2

0

4.2

0

BAR SNACKS
Spicy Chilli Cracker 

Tiny Snack Pretzels 
192kcal per 44g. Contains cereal. 

Marinated Olives 
166kcal per 100g.

Sweet & Salted Popcorn 
65kcal per 45g.

Chipotle & Lime Tortila 
513kcal per serving. Contains milk. 

Mango & Chilli Tortila 

3.5

0

2.5

0

3.5

0

3.5

0

3.5

513kcal per serving. Contains milk.

106kcal per 25g. Contains cereal and soya. May contain milk, nuts and sesame seeds.



BRING IT.  EVERYTIME.

@LANE7_



FOLLOW US
@LANE7_

Welcome to Lane7. Bowl, play, feast, and
drink – lose yourself all night long.

Founded in 2013 in our OG Newcastle venue, Lane7 is home to
all your best nights out in one. When we say we’ve got it all,

we’re not being cocky – we really do.

From bowling like you’ve never seen before, karaoke pods to
sing your heart out in, old skool arcades for that nostalgia

boost and beer pong if you want your nights to get messy, to
the more obscure games like floor shuffle, curling and
augmented darts, what more could you possibly want?

We get around too. You’re reading this in one of our venues,
but we’re also based ALL across the country, so you’re never

too far from your Lane7 fix.


