

SIGNATURE STEIN COCKTAILS

Big Spiced Sling 14.95Big Gin Spritz

14.95

9.95

8.95

9.95

Our giant one litre stein serve of Sly Dog Spiced Rum, melon liquor and lime juice, topped with Orange Hooch.

Our giant one litre stein serve of Beefeater pink gin, Monin strawberry liquor, lemon juice and raspberry puree, topped with Bodega Bay cherry hard seltzer.

OUR GIANT ONE LITRE SERVES. GO BIG OR GO HOME.

8 95

8.95

9.95

COCKTAILS

Drumstick

Bacardi raspberry rum, Crème de Mure, raspberry puree, lime juice, Monin vanilla syrup and soda water. The Peach Lady

June Wild Peach gin, El Bandarra fresco, Monin peach syrup and lemon juice, topped with a peach and strawberry foam.

Irish Cold Brew

Jameson's, Shanky's Whip whisky liqueur, Monin gomme syrup, cold brew coffee and a cream float. Mojito

Bacardi Carta Blanca rum, mint, lime juice, Monin gomme syrup and soda water.

Japanese Melon Highball

Suntory Whisky Tori, melon liquor, El Bandara Blanco, lime juice, peach bitters, and Franklin & Sons ginger ale, served with a grapefruit peel and thyme sprig.

Pornstar Martini

Absolute Vanilla, passionfruit liquor, Monin gomme syrup, passionfruit puree and pineapple juice, served with a shot of prosecco.

SHAKES

Strawberry Milkshake

5.95

Milk, fresh vanilla ice cream, strawberry sauce, topped with whipped cream.

Add Absolute Vanilla or Four Roses Bourbon £8.45

Vanilla Milkshake

5.95

Milk, fresh vanilla ice cream, topped with whipped cream.

Add Absolute Vanilla or Four Roses Bourbon £8.45

Chocolate Milkshake 5.95 Largarita

Milk, fresh vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce, topped with whipped cream.

Add Absolute Vanilla or Four Roses Bourbon £8.45

HARD SLUSH

Frozen Margarita

8.95

Cazcabel Blanco Tequila, Triple Sec, lime juice and Monin sugar syrup.

Strawberry Daquiri

8.95

Barcadi raspberry rum, strawberry syrup and citrus.

Frozen Aperol Spritz

8.95

Aperol, prosecco and gomme.

9 95

Blanco Tequila, Triple Sec, lime juice and Monin sugar syrup, topped with Birra Moretti.

ALCOHOL FREE SERVES

Bicycle Thief

6 95

Lyers Italian spritz, Seedlip Spice, lemon juice, Monin gomme and Franklin & Sons grapefruit soda.

Elderflower Spritz

6.95

Seedlip Spiced, Caleno Light & Zesty, lemon juice and Monin gomme, topped with Franklin & Sons elderflower lemonade.

Raspberry Cooler

6 95

Caleno Dark & Spicy, raspberry puree, lemon juice, Monin gomme and soda.

Drumstick

6 95

Seedlip Spice, Crème de Mure, raspberry puree, lime juice, Monin vanilla syrup and soda water.

The Peach Lady

6.95

Caleno & Lyers, El Bandarra fresco, Monin peach syrup and lemon juice, topped with a peach and strawberry foam.

BOTTLES & CANS

Beers

Madri(4.6%)	4.60
Moretti (4.6%)	4.80
Desperados (5.9%)	5.00
Sol (4.2%)	4.60
Daura (5.4%)	4.80
Tiny Rebel Club Tropica (5.5%)	5.50
Red Stripe (4.7%)	4.90
Newcastle Brown (4.7%)	4.90

Ciders

Koppaberg Strawberry & Lime(4%)	5.5
Koppaberg Mixed Fruit (4%)	0
	5.5

Low & No Alcoholic Beers

Kopparberg%)	5.00
Heineken (0%)	4.40
Lucky Sainto.5%)	4.60
Schofferhoffer (2.5%)	5.00
Moritz Radłen)	4.80

Other Stuff

Bodega Bay Cherry (4%)	5.2
Bodega Elderflower (4%)	0
Hooch Lemon (4%)	5.2
Hooch Blue (4%)	0
Hooch Orange (4%)	5.5
	0

5.5

DRAUGHT

Lager

Amstel Moretti

Session IPA

Beavertown Neck Oil Cider

Inches



Looking for somewhere to host your party?

Email us about our group bookings: bookings@lane7.co.uk

ASK ABOUT OUR LOCAL DRAUGHT, IPA & CRAFT OPTIONS

WINE & FIZZ

	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Red				
Cab Sav('Altozano Tempranillo) ('	6.00	7.50	9.50	28.00
Malbec Parlez- Vous)	6.50	8.50	11.0	31.00
White			0	
Chardonn(aye Jardin)	5.50	6.50	8.50	2 5.00
Pinot Grigi6ereno)	6.00		9.50	28.00
Sav Blanc (South African Fat Barrel)	6.50	7.50	11.5	34.00
Rose		8.50	0	
Zinfindel Rose (Monterey Bay)	6.00	7.50	9.50	28.00
Fizz				
Prosecco ('DOC Primi Soil)	6.20			3
Champagne ('Mercier Brut)				3.00
		\blacktriangle		7



Sign up to stay in touch!

Stay in the loop about all things Lane7 by signing up to our mailing list today



SOFT DRINKS

	Glass	Pint	Franklin & Sons	
Coca Cola	3.2	3.80	Tonics	3.4
Coca Cola	0	3.60	Mixers	5
	2.9	3.60	Franklin & Sons Grapefruit Soda	3.4
Coke			Franklin & Sons Raspberry Lemonade	5
Lemonade	5	3.60	Franklin & Sons Elderflower Lemonade	3.4
	2.9			5
Bottle/Can	5			4.2
Red Bull Range	2.9	4.2		0
Bottle of Still Water	2.7	0		4.2
Bottle of Sparking Water	5	2.9		0
		5		
		2.9		

BAR SNACKS

Spicy Chilli Cracker	3.5
106kcal per 25g. Contains cereal and soya. May contain milk, nuts and sesame seeds.	
Tiny Snack Pretzels	0
192kcal per 44g. Contains cereal.	
Marinated Olives	2.5
166kcal per 100g.	
Sweet & Salted Popcorn	0
65kcal per 45g.	
Chipotle & Lime Tortila	3.5
513kcal per serving. Contains milk.	
Mango & Chilli Tortila	0
513kcal per serving. Contains milk.	
	3.5

BRING IT. EVERYTIME.







BALLENS ASSEMBLE

Welcome to Lane7. Bowl, play, feast, and drink - lose yourself all night long.

Founded in 2013 in our OG Newcastle venue, Lane7 is home to all your best nights out in one. When we say we've got it all, we're not being cocky - we really do.

From bowling like you've never seen before, karaoke pods to sing your heart out in, old skool arcades for that nostalgia boost and beer pong if you want your nights to get messy, to the more obscure games like floor shuffle, curling and augmented darts, what more could you possibly want?

We get around too. You're reading this in one of our venues, but we're also based ALL across the country, so you're never too far from your Lane7 fix.

FOLLOW US





